Competition

Animal Drawing/Painting Contest

Flower Drawing/Painting Contest

Wreath Contest

Quilt Contest
Track - 50M - Male - 65-69

Track - 50M - Male - 75-79
Track - 50M - Male - 80-84
Track - 100M - Male - 65-69

Track - 100M - Male - 70-74
Track - 100M - Male - 75-79
Track - 100M - Male - 80-84
Track - 200M - Male - 65-69

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd

Result

9.31
11.18
12.05
13.57
23.91

29.9
21.78
31.41
31.07

1.13.00
1.34.00

Name

Mildred Pyatt
Alice Young
Mildred Pyatt
Armago Lyerly
Mildred Pyatt
Vernell Ford
Rosa Fulton
Priscilla Smith
Betty Roberts
Lorraine Simmons

Theophilus Segers
Theo Gray
William Person
Bill Stiles
Theo Gray
Theophilus Segers
Abe Henryhand
William Person
Bill Stiles
Theo Gray
Theophilus Segers



Track - 200M - Male - 75-79
Track - 200M - Male - 80-84
Track - 400M - Male - 75-79

Track - 50M - Female - 55-59
Track - 50M - Female - 60-64

Track - 50M - Female - 65-69

Track - 50M - Female - 70-74

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1.08.00
1.14.00
3.05.00

11.69
9.57
9.96

10.81

14.03
8.95

10.08

11.15

12.25

13.28

15.63

17.81

26.37

27.82

28
32

33.68

10.45

10.75

13.75

William Person
Bill Stiles
William Person

Mary Houston
Jacquelyn Hales
Gail Williams
Barbara Pierson
Janice Ing
Lilly Gallant
Sarah Young
Lou A. Sims
Peggie Cooper
Gloria Mae Tart
Eva Chatman
Bertha Myers
Caroline Nesbit
Justine Frasier
Mayble Mazyck
Mildred Cunningham
Vernell C. Ford
Wallace Ceila
Loretta McFadden
Mary Miller



Track - 50M - Female - 75-79

Track - 50M - Female - 80-84
Track - 100M - Female - 55-59
Track - 100M - Female - 60-64

Track - 100M - Female - 65-69

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

15.62
15.69
16.97
18.34
19.54
21.12
29.25
35.22
14.65
22.65
29.06
30.96
34.12
24.29
29.1
20.9
23.94
25
26.29
29.68
30
32
32.34
1.2.41

Paulette Singletary
Mille Greene
Estelle Bryant-Pasley
Carrie Brown
Betty J. Ford
Elretha Washington
Nerthia Tisdale
Rosa M. Fulton
Thelma L. York
Lillian Murphy
Lillian R. Robinson
Margaret Shaw
Betty Gordan
Mary Montgomery
Mary Houston
Gail Williams
Jacquelyn Hales
Barbara Pierson
Peggie Cooper
Justine Frasier
Gloria Mae Tart
Lou A. Sims
Eva Chatman
Lilly Gallant



Track - 100M - Female - 70-74

Track - 100M - Female - 75-79

Track - 100M - Female - 80-84
Track - 200M - Female - 60-64
Track - 200M - Female - 65-69
Track - 200M - Female - 70-74
Track - 400M - Female - 60-64

Track - 400M - Female - 65-69

Track - 400M - Female - 70-74

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1.14.09
30.78
31
31.6
38.34
46.31
57
1.00.22
14.88
38
48.31
49.43
59.07
44.87
1.01.00
1.40.02
58
2.13.00
3.15.00
3.48.00
3.03.00
4.37.00
5.45.00
5.46.00

Dorothy Johnson
Wallace Ceila
Vernetia S. Cooper
Millie Greene
Paulette Singletary
Betty J. Ford
Nerthia Tisdale
Mary Miller
Victoria Cummings
Thelma L. York
Lillian R. Robinson
Lillian Murphy
Margaret Shaw
Mary Montgomery
Barbara Pierson
Justine Frasier
Maggie Geathers
Mary Miller
Barbara Pierson
Janice Ing
Sarah Young
Gloria Mae Tart
Lillie Woods
Vernetia S. Cooper



Track - 400M - Female - 75-79
Softball Toss - Male - 65-69

Softball Toss - Male - 75-79
Softball Toss - Female - 55-59
Softball Toss - Female - 60-64

Softball Toss - Female - 65-69

Softball Toss - Female - 70-74

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

5.46.00
40 Feet
30 Feet
25 Feet
20 Feet
15 Feet
21 Feet
21 Feet
20 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
14 Feet
11 Feet
23 Feet
18 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
14 Feet
11 Feet
28 Feet
21 Feet
19 Feet

Lula M. Tisdale
Mike Davis
Theophilus Segers
Theo Gray
Carl J. Tart
Mary Houston
Barbara Pierson
Priscilla Smith
Jacquelyn Hales
Lucretia Matthews
Ernestine Scott
Carolyn Scott
Janice Ing
Mildred Cunningham
Myrtle Cooper
Eva Chatman
Gloria Mae Tart
Peggie Cooper
Vernell C. Ford
Mayble Mazyck
Justine Frasier
Alice Wright
Mildred Pyatt
Millie Greene



Softball Toss - Female - 75-79

Softball Toss - Female - 80-84
Football Throw - Male - 55-59
Football Throw - Male - 65-69

Football Throw - Male - 70-74

Football Throw - Male - 75-79

Football Throw - Female - 55-59
Football Throw - Female - 60-64

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

17 Feet
17 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
14 Feet
13 Feet
12 Feet
11 Feet
7 Feet
20 Feet
16 Feet
14 Feet
12 Feet
40 Feet
45 Feet
45 Feet
30 Feet
40 Feet
15 Feet
25 Feet
20 Feet
30 Feet
25 Feet
20 Feet

Dora Johnson
Mary Miller
Deloris Graham
Alberthea Pressley
Loretta McFadden
Ruthene Wearing
Nerthia Tisdale
Elretha Washington
Elenora C. Johnson
Lillian R. Robinson
Thelma L. York
Gladys Samuel
Mary Montgomery
Dempson Lewis
Theophilus Segers
Mike Davis
Theo Gray
Abe Henryhand
Dan Gasque
William Pierson
Mary Houston
Barbara Pierson
Priscilla Smith
Jacquelyn Hales



3rd
3rd

Football Throw - Female - 65-69 1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Football Throw - Female - 70-74 1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

Football Throw - Female - 75-79 1st
2nd

20 Feet
20 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
25 Feet
20 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
10 Feet
10 Feet
25 Feet
20 Feet
20 Feet
16 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
15 Feet
12 Feet
25 Feet
15 Feet

Gail Williams
Carolyn Scott
Lucretia Matthews
Janice Ing
Mayble Mazyck
Peggie Cooper
Lilly Gallant
Vernell C. Ford
Mildred Cunningham
Ernestine Scott
Gloria Mae Tart
Eva Chatman
Ruthene Wearing
Dora Johnson
Mary Miller
Nerthia Tisdale
Millie Greene
Mary E. Cooper
Loretta McFadden
Deloris Graham
Alberthea Pressley
Elenora C. Johnson
Lillian R. Robinson
Thelma L. York



Football Throw - Female - 80-84
Cornhole - Men - 65-69
Cornhole - Men - 75-79

Cornhole - Female - 55-59
Cornhole - Female - 60-64

Cornhole - Female - 65-69

Cornhole - Female - 70-74

2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

15 Feet
15 Feet
1 Point
3 Points
3 Points
3 Points
2 Points
8 Points
4 Points
3 Points
2 Points
2 Points
2 Points
1 Point
1 Point
5 Points
3 Points
2 Points
2 Points
2 Points
2 Points
1 Point
1 Point
1 Point

Gladys Samuel
Mary Montgomery
Theo Gray
Carl J. Tart
Mary Houston
Gail Williams
Priscilla Smith
Caroline Nesbit
Bertha Myers
Ernestine Scott
Irene Conyers
Mildred Cunningham
Lou A. Sims
Emma H. Miller
Mayble Mazyck
Dora Johnson
Rosa M. Fulton
Carrie Brown
Elretha Washington
Estelle Bryant-Pasley
Betty J. Ford
Mille Greene
Mary E. Cooper
Gladys Evans



Cornhole - Female - 75-79

Cornhole - Female - 80-84

Cornhole - Female - 85-89
Spin Cast - Male - 70-74
Spin Cast - Male - 75-79

Spin Cast - Female -65-69

Spin Cast - Female - 70-74

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

1st
2nd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

1 Point
1 Point
4 Points
4 Points
3 Points
2 Points
2 Points
2 Points
2 Points
1 Point
1 Point
3 Points
1 Point
1 Point
4 Points
2 Points
2 Points
5 Points
4 Points
4 Points
4 Points
2 Points
2 Points
1 Point

Vernetia S. Cooper
Alberthea Pressley
Virgina W. Wineglass
Annie Tucker
Alethia Mae Walker
Lillian R. Robinson
Margaret Shaw
Deborah Burgess
Thelma L. York
Victoria Cummings
Mattie Rivers
Mary Montgomery
Rosa Green Manigualt
Armago Lyerly
Sadie Lewis
Abe Henryhand
Carl J. Tart
Gloria Mae Tart
Bertha Myers
Dora Johnson
Wallace Ceila
Millie Greene
Mildred Pyatt
Mary E. Cooper



Free Throw - Male - 55-59
Free Throw - Male - 65-69
Free Throw - Female - 55-59
Free Throw - Female - 60-64

Free Throw - Female - 65-69

Spot Shot - Male - 75-79
Spot Shot - Female - 65-69
Spot Shot - Female - 70-74

Walking - Male - 75-79
Walking - Female - 60-64
Walking - Female - 65-69

Walking - Female - 70-74

Walking - Female - 75-79

1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

4 Points
6 Points
1 Point
4 Points
3 Points
1 Point
3 Points
2 Points
2 Points
1 Point
1 Point
2 Points
2 Points
2 Points
2 Points
1 Point
2 Laps

9 Laps

30 Laps
25 Laps
2 Laps

8 Laps

4 Laps

14 Laps

Dempson Lewis
Mike Davis
Mary Houston
Barbara Pierson
Gail Williams
Lois H. Davis
Lou A. Sims
Ernestine Scott
Caroline Nesbit
Gloria Mae Tart
Lilly Gallant
Carl J. Tart
Irene Conyers
Margaret Graham
Dora Johnson
Jane B. McBride
Carl J. Tart
Lois H. Davis
Albertha Dease
Hattie Philpot
Edna Mariah James
Lucresia Hughes
Verdell Steele
Betty Capers



Walking - Female - 80-84

Walking - Female - 85-89

Mens Doubles Group A Pickleball

Men's Doubles Group B Pickleball

Women's Doubles Group A

Women's Doubles Group B

Mixed Doubles Group A

Mixed Doubles Group B

2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

11 Laps Annie Tucker

2 Laps Margaret Shaw

2 Laps Deborah Burgess
6 Laps Willie Anderson

31 Laps Wilhelmena Deas
3 Laps Sadie Lewis

Tom Mannion & Jeff Haynes
Mallory McDaniel & Steve Taylor
Robert Snell & Scott Milligan
Steve MeGill & Gary Skinner
Harry Molloy & Phil Gilberto
Mike Parkins & Scott Jobes
Jane MeGill & Carol Harpster
Robin Egerter & Mary Ann Sorrell
Patti Elsen & Pam Parisan
Terri Loving & Betty Street
Grace Caravello & Beth Stanley
Karen Elender & Peggy Brown
Tom Mannion & Michele Boswell
Robert Snell & Donna Snell
Diane Perras & Jeff Haynes
Steve MeGill & Jane MeGill
Mary Ann Sorrell & Harry Molloy
Jim Connery & Joanne Meglio



Mixed Doubles Group C 1st Nadine Gregg & Larry Green
2nd Tom Stanley & Beth Stanley
3rd Trudy McClary & Tom Meli



