<u>Competition</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Result</u>	<u>Name</u>
Animal Drawing/Painting Contest	1st 2nd		Mildred Pyatt Alice Young
	3rd		Mildred Pyatt
Flower Drawing/Painting Contest	1st		Armago Lyerly
	2nd		Mildred Pyatt
	3rd		Vernell Ford
Wreath Contest	1st		Rosa Fulton
	2nd		Priscilla Smith
	3rd		Betty Roberts
Quilt Contest	1st		Lorraine Simmons
Track - 50M - Male - 65-69	1st	9.31	Theophilus Segers
	2nd	11.18	Theo Gray
Track - 50M - Male - 75-79	1st	12.05	William Person
Track - 50M - Male - 80-84	1st	13.57	Bill Stiles
Track - 100M - Male - 65-69	1st	23.91	Theo Gray
	2nd	29.9	Theophilus Segers
Track - 100M - Male - 70-74	1st	21.78	Abe Henryhand
Track - 100M - Male - 75-79	1st	31.41	William Person
Track - 100M - Male - 80-84	1st	31.07	Bill Stiles
Track - 200M - Male - 65-69	1st	1.13.00	Theo Gray
	2nd	1.34.00	Theophilus Segers

Track - 200M - Male - 75-79	1st	1.08.00	William Person
Track - 200M - Male - 80-84	1st	1.14.00	Bill Stiles
Track - 400M - Male - 75-79	1st	3.05.00	William Person
Track - 50M - Female - 55-59	1st	11.69	Mary Houston
Track - 50M - Female - 60-64	1st	9.57	Jacquelyn Hales
	2nd	9.96	Gail Williams
	3rd	10.81	Barbara Pierson
		14.03	Janice Ing
Track - 50M - Female - 65-69	1st	8.95	Lilly Gallant
	2nd	10.08	Sarah Young
	3rd	11.15	Lou A. Sims
		12.25	Peggie Cooper
		13.28	Gloria Mae Tart
		15.63	Eva Chatman
		17.81	Bertha Myers
		26.37	Caroline Nesbit
		27.82	Justine Frasier
		28	Mayble Mazyck
		32	Mildred Cunningham
		33.68	Vernell C. Ford
Track - 50M - Female - 70-74	1st	10.45	Wallace Ceila
	2nd	10.75	Loretta McFadden
	3rd	13.75	Mary Miller

		15.62	Paulette Singletary
		15.69	Mille Greene
		16.97	Estelle Bryant-Pasley
		18.34	Carrie Brown
		19.54	Betty J. Ford
		21.12	Elretha Washington
		29.25	Nerthia Tisdale
		35.22	Rosa M. Fulton
Track - 50M - Female - 75-79	1st	14.65	Thelma L. York
	2nd	22.65	Lillian Murphy
	3rd	29.06	Lillian R. Robinson
		30.96	Margaret Shaw
		34.12	Betty Gordan
Track - 50M - Female - 80-84	1st	24.29	Mary Montgomery
Track - 100M - Female - 55-59	1st	29.1	Mary Houston
Track - 100M - Female - 60-64	1st	20.9	Gail Williams
	2nd	23.94	Jacquelyn Hales
	3rd	25	Barbara Pierson
Track - 100M - Female - 65-69	1st	26.29	Peggie Cooper
	2nd	29.68	Justine Frasier
	3rd	30	Gloria Mae Tart
		32	Lou A. Sims
		32.34	Eva Chatman
		1.2.41	Lilly Gallant

		1.14.09	Dorothy Johnson
Track - 100M - Female - 70-74	1st	30.78	Wallace Ceila
	2nd	31	Vernetia S. Cooper
	3rd	31.6	Millie Greene
		38.34	Paulette Singletary
		46.31	Betty J. Ford
		57	Nerthia Tisdale
		1.00.22	Mary Miller
Track - 100M - Female - 75-79	1st	14.88	Victoria Cummings
	2nd	38	Thelma L. York
	3rd	48.31	Lillian R. Robinson
		49.43	Lillian Murphy
		59.07	Margaret Shaw
Track - 100M - Female - 80-84	1st	44.87	Mary Montgomery
Track - 200M - Female - 60-64	1st	1.01.00	Barbara Pierson
Track - 200M - Female - 65-69	1st	1.40.02	Justine Frasier
Track - 200M - Female - 70-74	1st	58	Maggie Geathers
	2nd	2.13.00	Mary Miller
Track - 400M - Female - 60-64	1st	3.15.00	Barbara Pierson
	2nd	3.48.00	Janice Ing
Track - 400M - Female - 65-69	1st	3.03.00	Sarah Young
	2nd	4.37.00	Gloria Mae Tart
	3rd	5.45.00	Lillie Woods
Track - 400M - Female - 70-74	1st	5.46.00	Vernetia S. Cooper

Track - 400M - Female - 75-79	1st	5.46.00	Lula M. Tisdale
Softball Toss - Male - 65-69	1st	40 Feet	Mike Davis
	2nd	30 Feet	Theophilus Segers
	3rd	25 Feet	Theo Gray
Softball Toss - Male - 75-79	1st	20 Feet	Carl J. Tart
Softball Toss - Female - 55-59	1st	15 Feet	Mary Houston
Softball Toss - Female - 60-64	1st	21 Feet	Barbara Pierson
	1st	21 Feet	Priscilla Smith
	2nd	20 Feet	Jacquelyn Hales
	3rd	15 Feet	Lucretia Matthews
	3rd	15 Feet	Ernestine Scott
		14 Feet	Carolyn Scott
		11 Feet	Janice Ing
Softball Toss - Female - 65-69	1st	23 Feet	Mildred Cunningham
	2nd	18 Feet	Myrtle Cooper
	3rd	15 Feet	Eva Chatman
	3rd	15 Feet	Gloria Mae Tart
	3rd	15 Feet	Peggie Cooper
	3rd	15 Feet	Vernell C. Ford
		14 Feet	Mayble Mazyck
		11 Feet	Justine Frasier
Softball Toss - Female - 70-74	1st	28 Feet	Alice Wright
	2nd	21 Feet	Mildred Pyatt
	3rd	19 Feet	Millie Greene

		17 Feet	Dora Johnson
		17 Feet	Mary Miller
		15 Feet	Deloris Graham
		15 Feet	Alberthea Pressley
		14 Feet	Loretta McFadden
		13 Feet	Ruthene Wearing
		12 Feet	Nerthia Tisdale
		11 Feet	Elretha Washington
		7 Feet	Elenora C. Johnson
Softball Toss - Female - 75-79	1st	20 Feet	Lillian R. Robinson
	2nd	16 Feet	Thelma L. York
	3rd	14 Feet	Gladys Samuel
Softball Toss - Female - 80-84	1st	12 Feet	Mary Montgomery
Football Throw - Male - 55-59	1st	40 Feet	Dempson Lewis
Football Throw - Male - 65-69	1st	45 Feet	Theophilus Segers
	1st	45 Feet	Mike Davis
	2nd	30 Feet	Theo Gray
Football Throw - Male - 70-74	1st	40 Feet	Abe Henryhand
	2nd	15 Feet	Dan Gasque
Football Throw - Male - 75-79	1st	25 Feet	William Pierson
Football Throw - Female - 55-59	1st	20 Feet	Mary Houston
Football Throw - Female - 60-64	1st	30 Feet	Barbara Pierson
	2nd	25 Feet	Priscilla Smith
	3rd	20 Feet	Jacquelyn Hales

	3rd	20 Feet	Gail Williams
	3rd	20 Feet	Carolyn Scott
		15 Feet	Lucretia Matthews
		15 Feet	Janice Ing
Football Throw - Female - 65-69	1st	25 Feet	Mayble Mazyck
	2nd	20 Feet	Peggie Cooper
	3rd	15 Feet	Lilly Gallant
	3rd	15 Feet	Vernell C. Ford
	3rd	15 Feet	Mildred Cunningham
	3rd	15 Feet	Ernestine Scott
		10 Feet	Gloria Mae Tart
		10 Feet	Eva Chatman
Football Throw - Female - 70-74	1st	25 Feet	Ruthene Wearing
	2nd	20 Feet	Dora Johnson
	2nd	20 Feet	Mary Miller
	3rd	16 Feet	Nerthia Tisdale
		15 Feet	Millie Greene
		15 Feet	Mary E. Cooper
		15 Feet	Loretta McFadden
		15 Feet	Deloris Graham
		15 Feet	Alberthea Pressley
		12 Feet	Elenora C. Johnson
Football Throw - Female - 75-79	1st	25 Feet	Lillian R. Robinson
	2nd	15 Feet	Thelma L. York

	2nd	15 Feet	Gladys Samuel
Football Throw - Female - 80-84	1st	15 Feet	Mary Montgomery
Cornhole - Men - 65-69	1st	1 Point	Theo Gray
Cornhole - Men - 75-79	1st	3 Points	Carl J. Tart
Cornhole - Female - 55-59	1st	3 Points	Mary Houston
Cornhole - Female - 60-64	1st	3 Points	Gail Williams
	2nd	2 Points	Priscilla Smith
Cornhole - Female - 65-69	1st	8 Points	Caroline Nesbit
	2nd	4 Points	Bertha Myers
	3rd	3 Points	Ernestine Scott
		2 Points	Irene Conyers
		2 Points	Mildred Cunningham
		2 Points	Lou A. Sims
		1 Point	Emma H. Miller
		1 Point	Mayble Mazyck
Cornhole - Female - 70-74	1st	5 Points	Dora Johnson
	2nd	3 Points	Rosa M. Fulton
	3rd	2 Points	Carrie Brown
	3rd	2 Points	Elretha Washington
	3rd	2 Points	Estelle Bryant-Pasley
	3rd	2 Points	Betty J. Ford
		1 Point	Mille Greene
		1 Point	Mary E. Cooper
		1 Point	Gladys Evans

		1 Point	Vernetia S. Cooper
		1 Point	Alberthea Pressley
Cornhole - Female - 75-79	1st	4 Points	Virgina W. Wineglass
	1st	4 Points	Annie Tucker
	2nd	3 Points	Alethia Mae Walker
	3rd	2 Points	Lillian R. Robinson
	3rd	2 Points	Margaret Shaw
	3rd	2 Points	Deborah Burgess
	3rd	2 Points	Thelma L. York
		1 Point	Victoria Cummings
		1 Point	Mattie Rivers
Cornhole - Female - 80-84	1st	3 Points	Mary Montgomery
	2nd	1 Point	Rosa Green Manigualt
	2nd	1 Point	Armago Lyerly
Cornhole - Female - 85-89	1st	4 Points	Sadie Lewis
Spin Cast - Male - 70-74	1st	2 Points	Abe Henryhand
Spin Cast - Male - 75-79	1st	2 Points	Carl J. Tart
Spin Cast - Female -65-69	1st	5 Points	Gloria Mae Tart
	2nd	4 Points	Bertha Myers
Spin Cast - Female - 70-74	1st	4 Points	Dora Johnson
	1st	4 Points	Wallace Ceila
	2nd	2 Points	Millie Greene
	2nd	2 Points	Mildred Pyatt
	3rd	1 Point	Mary E. Cooper

Free Throw - Male - 55-59	1st	4 Points	Dempson Lewis
Free Throw - Male - 65-69	1st	6 Points	Mike Davis
Free Throw - Female - 55-59	1st	1 Point	Mary Houston
Free Throw - Female - 60-64	1st	4 Points	Barbara Pierson
	2nd	3 Points	Gail Williams
	3rd	1 Point	Lois H. Davis
Free Throw - Female - 65-69	1st	3 Points	Lou A. Sims
	2nd	2 Points	Ernestine Scott
	2nd	2 Points	Caroline Nesbit
	3rd	1 Point	Gloria Mae Tart
	3rd	1 Point	Lilly Gallant
Spot Shot - Male - 75-79	1st	2 Points	Carl J. Tart
Spot Shot - Female - 65-69	1st	2 Points	Irene Conyers
Spot Shot - Female - 70-74	1st	2 Points	Margaret Graham
	1st	2 Points	Dora Johnson
	2nd	1 Point	Jane B. McBride
Walking - Male - 75-79	1st	2 Laps	Carl J. Tart
Walking - Female - 60-64	1st	9 Laps	Lois H. Davis
Walking - Female - 65-69	1st	30 Laps	Albertha Dease
	2nd	25 Laps	Hattie Philpot
	3rd	2 Laps	Edna Mariah James
Walking - Female - 70-74	1st	8 Laps	Lucresia Hughes
	2nd	4 Laps	Verdell Steele
Walking - Female - 75-79	1st	14 Laps	Betty Capers

		2nd	11 Laps	Annie Tucker
		3rd	2 Laps	Margaret Shaw
		3rd	2 Laps	Deborah Burgess
	Walking - Female - 80-84	1st	6 Laps	Willie Anderson
	Walking - Female - 85-89	1st	31 Laps	Wilhelmena Deas
		2nd	3 Laps	Sadie Lewis
	Mens Doubles Group A Pickleball	1st		Tom Mannion & Jeff Haynes
		2nd		Mallory McDaniel & Steve Taylor
		3rd		Robert Snell & Scott Milligan
	Men's Doubles Group B Pickleball	1st		Steve MeGill & Gary Skinner
		2nd		Harry Molloy & Phil Gilberto
		3rd		Mike Parkins & Scott Jobes
	Women's Doubles Group A	1st		Jane MeGill & Carol Harpster
		2nd		Robin Egerter & Mary Ann Sorrell
		3rd		Patti Elsen & Pam Parisan
	Women's Doubles Group B	1st		Terri Loving & Betty Street
		2nd		Grace Caravello & Beth Stanley
		3rd		Karen Elender & Peggy Brown
	Mixed Doubles Group A	1st		Tom Mannion & Michele Boswell
		2nd		Robert Snell & Donna Snell
		3rd		Diane Perras & Jeff Haynes
	Mixed Doubles Group B	1st		Steve MeGill & Jane MeGill
		2nd		Mary Ann Sorrell & Harry Molloy
		3rd		Jim Connery & Joanne Meglio

Mixed Doubles Group C	1st	Nadine Gregg & Larry Green
	2nd	Tom Stanley & Beth Stanley
	3rd	Trudy McClary & Tom Meli